EAAHNIKH AHMOKPATIA
1n Y.MNe. ATTIKHZ

FENIKO NOZ/MEIO "ZISMANOTFAEIO - AMAAIA QAEMITK"

NOZ/KH MONAAA "3ISMANOTFAEIO"

Mapaokeun, 1 louAiou 2022

MNpoypappatioEVEG XELPOUPYLKEC EmEpuBAoELS

(Alota Xelpoupyeiov)

XEIPOYPTIKO TMHMA: A" XEIPOYPIIKO

MONAAIKOZ

APIOMOZ KATHTOPIA
AZOENOYZ EIAOZ XEIPOYPTIKHZ ENMEMBAZHZ EMEMBAXHZ
2022000103  ATNOKATAXTAZH KOIAIOKHAHZ 4
2022000324  ATNOKATAXTAZH OM®AAOKHAHZ (MAAZTIKH) 4
2022000416  ANOKATAXTAZH OZXEOKHAHZ 3
2022000510  AMNOKATAZTAZH KOINIOKHAHZ 4
2022000694  AMOKATAZTAZH KOIAIOKHAHZ (ME NAETMA. 4

MAAZTIKH)

2022000729  ANOKATAXTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ 3
2022000730  AMNOKATAZTAZH KOIAIOKHAHZ (M.T.X) 4
2022000783  AMNOKATA:TA:H BOYBONOKHAHZ 4
2022000802  AMNOKATAXTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ 4
2022000804  AMNOKATA:TA:H BOYBONOKHAHZ 4
2022000819  XOAOKY2TEKTOMH 3
2022000820  XOAOKYZTEKTOMH 2
2022000824  XOAOKY2TEKTOMH 3
2022000826  XOAOKYZTEKTOMH 3
2022000867  XOAOKYZTEKTOMH 2
2022000883  AMNOKATAXTAZH OMOAAOKHAHZ 4
2022000884  XOAOKYZTEKTOMH 4
2022000893  XOAOKY2TEKTOMH 2
2022000946  XOAOKY2TEKTOMH 3
2022000947  XOAOKYZTEKTOMH 4
2022000949  OYPEOEIAEKTOMH 4
2022000983  XOAOKYZTEKTOMH 4
2022001004  XOAOKYXITEKTOMH (AANAPOzKOMIKH) 2
2022001061  XOAOKY2TEKTOMH 3
2022001062  TMAPAOGYPEOEIAEKTOMH 4
2022001063  AIMOPPOIAEKTOMH (ENEMBAZH LONGO) 3
2022001064  AMNOKATA:TA:XH BOYBONOKHAHZ 4
2022001065  AMNOKATAZTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ 3

HM/NIA MPOrP/MENH

KAINIKHZ
EKTIMH2HX

4/3/2022
1/4/2022
7/4/2022
22/3/2022
3/5/2022

13/5/2022
13/5/2022
18/5/2022
13/5/2022
16/5/2022
20/5/2022
20/5/2022
20/5/2022
20/5/2022
24/5/2022
20/5/2022
5/5/2022
27/5/2022
24/5/2022
30/3/2022
23/5/2022
6/6/2022
8/6/2022
2/6/2022
7/6/2022
3/6/2022
9/6/2022
7/6/2022

HM/NIA
EMNEMBAZH2

14/7/2022
30/7/2022
3/10/2022
21/7/2022

9/9/2022

1/8/2022
19/9/2022
16/9/2022
22/9/2022

12/10/2022

4/7/2022

6/7/2022

7/7/2022

7/9/2022

4/7/2022
22/9/2022
26/9/2022

4/7/2022

7/7/2022

5/9/2022
3/10/2022
29/9/2022

7/7/2022

6/7/2022
15/9/2022

4/7/2022
30/9/2022
18/7/2022



MONAAIKO2
APIOMOZ
AZOENOYZ

2022001066
2022001068
2022001069
2022001070
2022001071
2022001073
2022001074
2022001075
2022001076
2022001099
2022001125
2022001126
2022001127
2022001128
2022001169
2022001170
2022001233
2022001235

MONAAIKO2
APIOMOZ
AZOENOYZ

2021002531
2022000734
2022001188
2022001228
2022001229
2022001230

MONAAIKO2
APIOMOZ
AZOENOYZ

2022000503
2022000504

XEIPOYPTIKO TMHMA: A" XEIPOYPIIKO

EIAOZ XEIPOYPTIKHX EMEMBAXHX
ATIOKATAXTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ

AMOKATAXTAXH OM®AAOKHAHZ
ATIOKATAXTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ
ATIOKATA3TAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ
ATIOKATAXTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ
MPOMTQzZH OPOOY
AIMOPPOIAEKTOMH
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH
OYPEOEIAEKTOMH
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH (AANAPOZKOMIKH)
ATIOKATAXTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ
AIMOPPOIAEKTOMH
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH (AANAPOZKOMIKH)
AMNOKATAZTAZH BOYBQONOKHAHZ (MAAZTIKH)
XOAOAIGIAZH

XOAOKYZTEKTOMH

KATHIOPIA
EMEMBAZH2

3
3
3
3
3
3
3
4
3
3
2
2
4
3
2
3
3
1

XEIPOYPTIKO TMHMA: ATTEIOXEIPOYPIIKO

EIAOZ XEIPOYPTIKHZ EMEMBAZHZ
SAQHNEKTOMH

SAOHNEKTOMH (APISTEPA)

SAOHNEKTOMH (AP.)

ENAAPTHPEKTOMH (AEZ EZQ KAPQTIAAS)
AMOKATASTASH ANEYPYSMATOS KOIAIAKHE AOPTHS
SAOHNEKTOMH

XEIPOYPTIKO TMHMA: B” XEIPOYPTIKO

EIAOZ XEIPOYPTIKHX EMEMBAXHX
AQAIPEZH AIMQMATOZ (MHPOY)

XOAOKYZTEKTOMH

2/8

KATHIOPIA
EMEMBAZHZ

4
4
4
4
4
5

KATHIOPIA
EMEMBAZH2

4
4

HM/NIA MPOrP/MENH

KAINIKHZ
EKTIMH2HX

3/6/2022

6/6/2022
10/6/2022
10/6/2022

3/6/2022
10/6/2022
10/6/2022
14/6/2022
11/6/2022
17/6/2022
16/6/2022
17/6/2022

8/6/2022
20/6/2022
23/6/2022
22/6/2022
27/6/2022
30/6/2022

HM/NIA
KAINIKHZ
EKTIMHZHZ

21/12/2021
14/5/2022
24/6/2022
28/6/2022
27/6/2022
27/6/2022

HM/NIA
KAINIKHE
EKTIMHZHS

12/4/2022
11/4/2022

HM/NIA
EMNEMBAZHZ

11/7/2022
4/7/2022
22/8/2022
29/8/2022
11/8/2022
1/9/2022
5/9/2022
15/9/2022
8/9/2022
3/10/2022
18/7/2022
18/7/2022
29/9/2022
12/9/2022
21/7/2022
12/9/2022
9/9/2022
4/7/2022

NMPOIP/MENH

HM/NIA
EMEMBAZH2

4/7/2022
26/9/2022
10/10/2022
17/10/2022
26/9/2022
10/10/2022

MPOrP/MENH

HM/NIA
EMNEMBAZHZ

7/7/2022
27/7/2022



MONAAIKOZ
APIOMOZ
AZOENOYZ

2022000505
2022000506
2022000507
2022000508
2022000509
2022000534
2022000554
2022000603
2022000605
2022000797
2022000798
2022000799
2022000800
2022000803
2022000869
2022000872
2022000873
2022000874
2022000875
2022000877
2022000878
2022000879
2022000880
2022000882
2022000887
2022000889
2022000890
2022000944
2022000948
2022000950
2022000990
2022001053
2022001072
2022001086

XEIPOYPTIKO TMHMA: B” XEIPOYPTIKO

EIAOZ XEIPOYPIIKHX EMEMBAZH2
ANMOKATAXTAZH KOIAIOKHAHZ (MAAXTIKH)

KOIAIOMEPINEIKH EKTOMH
ZKQAHKOEIAEKTOMH
ATIOKATA3TAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ
ANOKATAZTAZH KOIAIOKHAHZ (MAAXTIKH)
ANOKATAZTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ (AE)
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH (AANAPOZKOMIKH)
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH (AANAPOZKOTMIKH)
2KQAHKOEIAEKTOMH
ATIOKATA>TAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH

ATIOKATA3TAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH

AQAIPEZH KY2THZ KOKKYroz
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH

ATIOKATA>XTAZH BOYBONOKHAHX
ATIOKATA>TAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ
ATIOKATA3TAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH

ATIOKATAXTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ
ATIOKATA>XTAZH BOYBONOKHAHX
ATOKATA>TAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ
AQAIPEZH KY2THZ KOKKYroz
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH
AMNOKATAXTAZH KHAHZ (M.T.X.)
ATIOKATAXTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ
AMOKATAXTAZH OM®AANOKHAHZ
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH

ATOKATA>TAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH

3/8

KATHIOPIA
EMEMBAZH2

4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
3
3
3
3
4
3
2
3
2
3
3
3
3
3
4
4
4
4
3
4
2
3
2
3
3

HM/NIA MPOrP/MENH

KAINIKHZ
EKTIMH2HX

6/4/2022

1/4/2022
30/3/2022

5/4/2022

8/4/2022
18/4/2022
19/4/2022
29/4/2022
29/4/2022

3/5/2022

9/5/2022
10/5/2022
13/5/2022
10/5/2022
23/5/2022
17/5/2022
20/5/2022
20/5/2022
20/5/2022
23/5/2022
25/5/2022
24/5/2022
23/5/2022
11/5/2022
24/5/2022
23/5/2022
20/5/2022
30/5/2022
27/5/2022
30/5/2022

7/6/2022
10/6/2022
10/6/2022
10/6/2022

HM/NIA
EMNEMBA>H2

14/7/2022
21/7/2022
14/7/2022
7/7/2022
11/8/2022
29/9/2022
4/8/2022
4/8/2022
28/7/2022
28/7/2022
7/7/2022
14/7/2022
14/7/2022
6/10/2022
27/7/2022
7/7/2022
21/7/2022
14/7/2022
21/7/2022
11/8/2022
18/8/2022
11/8/2022
11/8/2022
15/9/2022
8/9/2022
15/9/2022
15/9/2022
7/7/2022
22/9/2022
13/10/2022
28/7/2022
12/7/2022
30/8/2022
28/7/2022



MONAAIKOZ
APIOMOZ
AZOENOYZ

2022001087
2022001088
2022001089
2022001090
2022001091
2022001092
2022001093
2022001094
2022001095
2022001096
2022001097
2022001101
2022001102
2022001103
2022001104
2022001105
2022001106
2022001130
2022001131
2022001132
2022001134
2022001135
2022001182
2022001183
2022001184

MONAAIKOZ
APIOMOZ
AZOENOYZ

2022000866
2022000963
2022000965
2022000967
2022001003

XEIPOYPTIKO TMHMA: B” XEIPOYPTIKO

EIAOZ XEIPOYPTIKHX EMEMBAXHX
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH

ATIOKATAXTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ
ATIOKATAXTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ

AOQAIPEZH AIMQMATOZ (0QPAKIKOY TOIXQMATOZ)

XOAOKYZTEKTOMH
EINEOZTOMIA (2YTKAEIZH)
ATOKATA>TAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ
ATIOKATA>XTAZH BOYBONOKHAHX
ATOKATA>TAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ
ATIOKATA>TAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ
AMOKATAXTAZH OM®AANOKHAHZ
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH
AMOKATAXTAZH OM®AANOKHAHZ
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH
AIMOPPOIAEKTOMH
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH

XOAOKYZTEKTOMH (AANAPOZKOTMMIKH)
AMOKATAXTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ (AE)

ATTOKATAZTAZH KOIAIOKHAHZ

XOAOKYZTEKTOMH (AANAPOZKOMIKH)

ATOKATA>TAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ
ANOKATAZTAZH KHAHZ (M.T.X)
ATOKATA>TAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ

KATHIOPIA
EMEMBAZH2

3
3
2
3
3
3
3
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
3
4
4
4
3
4
4
4
4
3
3

XEIPOYPTIKO TMHMA: OYPOAOTIKO

EIAOZ XEIPOYPTIKHX EMEMBAXHX

NEDPOAIOOTPIWIA (AIAAEPMIKH)
MPOXTATEKTOMH (AIOYPHOPIKH)

OYPHTHPOAIGOTPIWVIA
NEDPOAIOOTPIWIA (AP.)

AMOKATAZTAZH YAPOKHAHZ (ANAXTPOOH IAIQZ

EAYTPOEIAOYZ XITQNA)

KATHIOPIA
EMEMBAZH2

3

N Ul NN

4/8

HM/NIA
KAINIKHZ
EKTIMH2HX

10/6/2022
6/6/2022
6/6/2022

30/5/2022

10/6/2022

10/6/2022
7/6/2022

10/6/2022

15/6/2022

27/5/2022

30/5/2022

30/5/2022
8/6/2022
7/6/2022

31/5/2022

10/6/2022

17/6/2022

14/6/2022

10/6/2022

15/6/2022

14/6/2022

10/6/2022

24/6/2022

22/6/2022

21/6/2022

HM/NIA
KAINIKHZ
EKTIMH2HX

26/5/2022
31/5/2022
31/5/2022
31/5/2022

7/6/2022

MPOrP/MENH
HM/NIA
EMNEMBA>H2

7/7/2022
27/7/2022
5/7/2022
18/8/2022
4/8/2022
4/8/2022
25/8/2022
25/8/2022
11/8/2022
22/9/2022
21/9/2022
22/9/2022
1/9/2022
15/9/2022
1/9/2022
29/9/2022
22/9/2022
21/9/2022
1/9/2022
15/9/2022
6/10/2022
17/11/2022
29/9/2022
8/9/2022
11/8/2022

MPOrP/MENH
HM/NIA
EMNEMBAZH2

8/7/2022
6/7/2022
11/7/2022
16/9/2022
20/7/2022



MONAAIKOZ
APIOMOZ
AZOENOYZ

2022001012
2022001051
2022001122
2022001123
2022001124
2022001153
2022001164
2022001165
2022001172
2022001219
2022001220
2022001221
2022001222
2022001227
2022001234
2022001236
2022001237
2022001238
2022001239

MONAAIKOZ
APIOMOZ
AZOENOYZ

2022000709
2022000885
2022000886
2022000891
2022000902
2022000966
2022000968
2022000969
2022000970
2022001010
2022001011

XEIPOYPTIKO TMHMA: OYPOAOTIKO

EIAOZ XEIPOYPTIKHX EMEMBAXHX
NEDPOAIOOTPIWIA

NED®POAIOOTPIWIA

AIOYPHOPIKH EKTOMH OTKOY KYSTHS
MPOSTATEKTOMH (AIOYPHOPIKH)
MEPITOMH

NEM®PEKTOMH (MEPIKH/PIZIKH)
KYSTEOAIOOTPIWIA

MEPITOMH

NE®POAIOOTPIWIA
OYPHTHPOAIOOTPIWIA

XEIPOYPTIKH ANTIMETQIIZH (AE)
EKTOMH KYSTHS (AE)
OYPHTHPOAIOOTPIWIA (AP)
NE®PEKTOMH (AP)
OYPHTHPOAIOOTPIWIA + KYSTEOAIOOTPIWIA
PIG TAIL

AIOYPHOPIKH EKTOMH OTKOY KYSTHS
NE®PEKTOMH

PIG TAIL

KATHIOPIA
EMEMBAZH2

4
2

A NN NN W N NN NN

[ = S =Y

[

XEIPOYPTIKO TMHMA: OM@OAAMOAOTIKO

EIAOZ XEIPOYPTIKHX EMEMBAXHX
AQAIPEZH OHAQMATQN (A.O.)

AOQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)
AQAIPEXZH KATAPPAKTH

AOAIPEXH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)
AOQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)
AOAIPEXH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)
AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH

AOQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)
AOAIPEXH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)
AOQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)
AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)

5/8

KATHIOPIA
EMEMBAZH2

1
4
4
4
3
2
4
4
4
4
4

HM/NIA
KAINIKHZ
EKTIMH2HX

9/6/2022
9/6/2022
14/6/2022
14/6/2022
9/6/2022
23/6/2022
16/6/2022
16/6/2022
20/6/2022
21/6/2022
23/6/2022
26/5/2022
28/6/2022
28/6/2022
29/6/2022
1/7/2022
1/7/2022
1/7/2022
1/7/2022

HM/NIA
KAINIKHZ
EKTIMH2HX

11/5/2022
25/5/2022
25/5/2022
25/5/2022
26/5/2022
2/6/2022
1/6/2022
1/6/2022
1/6/2022
1/6/2022
7/6/2022

MPOrP/MENH
HM/NIA
EMNEMBA>H2

26/10/2022
8/7/2022
6/7/2022

15/7/2022
27/7/2022
15/7/2022
8/7/2022
27/7/2022
14/9/2022
1/8/2022
3/8/2022
9/9/2022
4/7/2022
7/7/2022
18/7/2022
6/7/2022
6/7/2022
6/7/2022
8/7/2022

MPOrP/MENH
HM/NIA
EMNEMBAZH2

5/7/2022
13/9/2022
13/9/2022
4/10/2022

5/7/2022

7/7/2022
27/9/2022
27/9/2022
4/10/2022
27/9/2022

8/9/2022



MONAAIKOZ
APIOMOZ
AZOENOYZ

2022001019
2022001052
2022001059
2022001060
2022001078
2022001079
2022001080
2022001081
2022001082
2022001083
2022001084
2022001133
2022001141
2022001142
2022001145
2022001147
2022001149
2022001154
2022001155
2022001166
2022001167
2022001171
2022001173
2022001174
2022001175
2022001178
2022001179
2022001180
2022001181
2022001193
2022001194
2022001195
2022001196
2022001197

XEIPOYPTIKO TMHMA: OM@OAAMOAOTIKO

KATHIOPIA

EIAOZ XEIPOYPTIKHX EMEMBAXHX EMEMBAZH2

AOAIPEXH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)
AOAIPEXH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)
AOQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)
AOQAIPEXH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)
AOQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)
AQAIPEXZH KATAPPAKTH

AOAIPEXH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)
AOQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)
AOAIPEXH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)
AOAIPEXH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)
AOQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)
AOQAIPEXH KATAPPAKTH (A.0.)
AOQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)
AOQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)

2
2
2
2
3
4
4
3
3
3
3
3
2
2
ADAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.) 2
ADAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.) 2
ADAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.) 3
ADAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.) 2
ADAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.) 2
A®DAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.) 2
ADAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.) 2
ADAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.) 3
A®DAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.) 3
ADAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.) 4
A®DAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.) 3
AQDAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.) 4
ADAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.) 3
EFXYZH ANTI-VEGF 2
AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.) 3
FQNIOTOMIA 1
ADAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (AO) 1
AQAIPEZH XANAZIOY 1
AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH 1
A®DAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (AO) 1

6/8

HM/NIA MPOrP/MENH

KAINIKHZ
EKTIMH2HX

9/6/2022
14/6/2022
15/6/2022
15/6/2022
10/6/2022
14/6/2022
15/6/2022
15/6/2022
15/6/2022
15/6/2022
15/6/2022
17/6/2022
20/6/2022
20/6/2022
20/6/2022
20/6/2022
20/6/2022
23/6/2022
22/6/2022
22/6/2022
22/6/2022
22/6/2022
22/6/2022
22/6/2022
22/6/2022
24/6/2022
24/6/2022
24/6/2022
24/6/2022
28/6/2022
28/6/2022
28/6/2022
28/6/2022
28/6/2022

HM/NIA
EMNEMBA>H2

5/7/2022
21/7/2022
19/7/2022
14/7/2022
27/9/2022
15/9/2022
22/9/2022

8/9/2022

8/9/2022

8/9/2022
13/9/2022
6/10/2022
12/7/2022
12/7/2022
12/7/2022
14/7/2022

1/9/2022
12/8/2022
19/7/2022
19/7/2022
19/7/2022

8/9/2022

8/9/2022

13/10/2022
6/10/2022
4/10/2022
22/9/2022
21/7/2022

8/9/2022
19/7/2022
12/7/2022

7/7/2022
12/7/2022

5/7/2022



MONAAIKOZ
APIOMOZ
AZOENOYZ

2022001199
2022001200
2022001201
2022001202
2022001203
2022001204
2022001206
2022001207
2022001208
2022001209
2022001210
2022001211
2022001212
2022001213
2022001214
2022001215
2022001216
2022001217
2022001218

MONAAIKOZ
APIOMOZ
AZOENOYZ

2022000629
2022000815
2022000870
2022000871
2022000914
2022001056
2022001057

2022001058

2022001077
2022001163

XEIPOYPTIKO TMHMA: OM@OAAMOAOTIKO

EIAOZ XEIPOYPTIKHX EMEMBAXHX
AODAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (AO)

AOQAIPEXH KATAPPAKTH (AO)
AOQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (AO)
AOQAIPEXH KATAPPAKTH (AO)
AQAIPEXZH KATAPPAKTH
AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (AO)
AOQAIPEXH KATAPPAKTH (AO)
AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (AO)
AOQAIPEXH KATAPPAKTH (AO)
AOQAIPEXH KATAPPAKTH (AO)
ETXYZH ANTI-VEGF (AO)
AQAIPEZH NMTEPYTIOY
AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (AO)
AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH
AOQAIPEXH KATAPPAKTH (AO)
AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (AO)
AOQAIPEXH KATAPPAKTH (AO)
AOQAIPEXH KATAPPAKTH (AO)
AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (AO)

KATHIOPIA
EMEMBAZH2

3

3
2
3
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XEIPOYPTIKO TMHMA: QTOPINOAAPYITOAOIIKO

EIAOZ XEIPOYPTIKHZ ENMEMBAZHZ
EYOEIAZMOZ PINIKOY AIAOPATMATOZ

EYOEIAZMOZ PINIKOY AIAOPATMATO2
EYOEIAZMOZ PINIKOY AIAOPATMATOZ
EYOEIAZMOZ PINIKOY AIAOPATMATOZ
EYOEIAZMOZ PINIKOY AIAOPATMATOZ
AMYTAAANEKTOMH

EYOEIAZMOZ PINIKOY AIAOPATMATOZ +
KAYTHPIAZMOZ (KOIXQN)

EYOEIAZMOZ PINIKOY AIAOPATMATOZ + ADAIPEZH
AAENOEIAQN EKBAAZTHZEQN

EYOEIAZMOZ PINIKOY AIAOPATMATOZ
MIKPOAAPYITOZKOMHZH

7/8

KATHIOPIA
EMEMBAZH2

3
2
3
3
3
2
3

HM/NIA MPOrP/MENH

KAINIKHZ
EKTIMH2HX

27/6/2022
27/6/2022
27/6/2022
27/6/2022
27/6/2022
27/6/2022
27/6/2022
27/6/2022
27/6/2022
27/6/2022
27/6/2022
27/6/2022
10/5/2022
27/4/2022
21/6/2022
21/6/2022
12/6/2022
20/6/2022
27/6/2022

HM/NIA
KAINIKHZ
EKTIMH2HX

5/5/2022
20/5/2022
23/5/2022
19/5/2022
25/5/2022
15/6/2022

6/6/2022

3/6/2022

18/5/2022
11/6/2022

HM/NIA
EMNEMBA>H2

22/9/2022
13/9/2022
14/7/2022
22/9/2022
12/7/2022
4/10/2022
14/7/2022
14/7/2022
13/9/2022
22/9/2022
12/7/2022
8/9/2022
5/7/2022
5/7/2022
9/8/2022
25/8/2022
5/7/2022
5/7/2022
13/9/2022

MPOrP/MENH

HM/NIA
EMNEMBAZH2

5/7/2022
5/7/2022
12/7/2022
5/7/2022
26/7/2022
12/7/2022
12/7/2022

12/7/2022

20/9/2022
26/7/2022



MONAAIKO2
APIOMOZ
AZOENOY2

2022001168
2022001225

XEIPOYPTIKO TMHMA: QTOPINOAAPYITOAOIKO

EIAOZ XEIPOYPTIKHZ ENMEMBAZHZ
AMYTAAAEKTOMH

AMYTAAANEKTOMH

8/8

HM/NIA MPOrP/MENH

KATHIOPIA KAINIKHZ HM/NIA
EMEMBAZHZ EKTIMHZHZ EMEMBAZHZ
3 22/6/2022 2/8/2022

1 27/6/2022 5/7/2022

H AvarmAnpwtpla AlotkRTpLa

Zwn PakomouAou



